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TEOAF-RQ-62784 541611 MAI GSA FSS Yes $195,000 8/31/2011

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

MAI Incorporated                                                
Kevin Wiggs                                                               
703-506-0505                                                            
703-506-0470                                                                  
kwigs@mainet.com

TOS-08-038 541620 Environmental Study SoleSource Yes $3.5 million 9/30/2011

Gelila Teshome                              
(202) 622-1938    
gelila.teshome@do.treas.gov

Phacil, Inc  
Doc Murdock                                                                        
(540) 273-1892                  
dmurdock@phacil.com

T2009-TARP-0001 541611 Internal Controls GSA FSS Yes $9,871,223.00 9/30/2011

Laurent Pichet
202-622-6431
Laurent.Pichet@do.treas.gov

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP                              
George Saleeb                                                                 
703-610-7562                          
george.saleeb@us.pwc.com

T2009-TARP-0002 541211 Accounting Services GSA FSS Yes $0.00 9/30/2011

Nicholas Olson
202-622-9636
Nicholas.Olson@do.treas.gov

Ernst & Young                                                                  
Nancy Dunn                                                               
202-327-9114                                                                                
Nancy.Dunn@

TOS-05-016 562111 Real Property F&O Yes $76 million 5/31/2012

Gelila Teshome                                
(202) 622-1938    
gelila.teshome@do.treas.gov

EG&G TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
Seized Real Property Support                   
April Wyant
703-330-4284
 awyant@egginc.com

08BPA008 541990 Intelligence Support GSA FSS Yes $1,622,458 9/28/2012

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

 BAE Systems                                        
Marina Snider                                                 
703-873-1765                                            
Marina.snider@baesystems.com

08BPA009 541990 Intelligence Support GSA FSS Yes $500,000 9/28/2012

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

SAIC                                                                         
James Everret                                                          
703-676-9006                                                 
III@saic.com

08BPA001 541990 Intelligence Support GSA FSS Yes $1,367,580 9/28/2012

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

BAH                                                                            
Mark D'Amico                                                         
202-612-1977                                                            
d'amico_mark@bah.com 

TOFS-09-O-0016 519190 Data Subscription F&O Yes $460,000 9/29/2012

Laurent Pichet
202-622-6431
Laurent.Pichet@do.treas.gov

SNL Financial LC                                                 
Dan Oakey                                              
434-951-7595                                
doakey@snl.com

TOS09029 541513
IT  Infrastructure 
Managed Systems F&O Yes  $      325,000,000 9/30/2012

Brian Carper                                                   
202-622-8763                          
Brian.Carper@do.treas.gov

BAE Systems,                                                   
Kimberly Martino                                        
703-563-7706                                    
kimberly.martino@baesystems.com
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TOS08062 524292 TRIP - Insurance Full /Opem Yes $10,000,000 12/31/2013

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

Paragon Strategic Solutions, Inc.                                        
Martin Helgestad                                                         
952-886-8390                                          
800-264-0492                              
Martin.Helges

T09BPA005 524292 TRIP Audit GSA FSS Yes $5,000,000 12/31/2013

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

Deloitte & Touche, Inc.                                   
Edmond Hardy                                           
703-885-6000                                                    
703-943-8580                                          
Edmond.Hardy@deloittetou

TOFS-09-B-0001 522310
Credit Reform 
Modeling GSA FSS Yes $1,100,000.00 3/29/2014

Laurent Pichet
202-622-6431
Laurent.Pichet@do.treas.gov

FI Consulting                                                   
Roman Iwachiw                                      
571-255-6767                                     
iwachiw@ficonsulting.com

TOFS-09-B-0002 541211 Forensic Auditing GSA FSS Yes $2,897,400.00 9/10/2014

Patrick Breen
202-622-0248
Patrick.Breen@do.treas.gov

PriceWaterhouse Coopers                                                           
George Saleeb                                                   
703 610 7562                                               
george.saleeb@us.pwc.com

TOS09038 921190
Records 
Management 8(a) No $2,500,000 9/29/2014

 Pier Connors                                            
(202) 622-0320        
Pier.Connors@do.treas.gov

Aspen of D.C. Inc.                                                            
Brandy Butler                                                                    
202-626-4488                                
brandy.butler@aspenofdc.com                         
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